
 
F:\ENCOMMON\Misc\MARSHA\2006 Council Meeting\June 20 CC Mtg\Contract No. 5957.doc 

1

 
 
 
PROJECT    CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID
 
 
CONTRACT NO. 5957 
CHIP SEAL 2006 - DISTRICT 20 
  

Scott Construction, Inc.  $96,767.77 
 
Acct. No. CS53-58260-810358-00-53W0368 $96,767.77 
Plan & Prep. 10%+ 9,672.23
 
 
GRAND TOTAL $106,440.00 
 
 


